FINAL 2000-01 SCORING LEADERS

As reported to the IHSAA

Player

Seth Colclasure

Brandon McKnight

Brandon Gabbard

Tyson Martin

Anthony Winchester

Cris Brunson
Derrick Graham
Sylvester Mayes
Sean May

Ty Crone

Cody New

Josh Smith

J. R. Angle
Austin Brooks
Levi Carmichael
Justin Chittick
Kyle Cox

Craig Schoen
Evan Seacat
Chris Thomas
Todd Schaefer
Daniel Trabant
Eric Walsh
Brandon Jones
Jared Reeves
Blake Schoen

Tyler Clevenger

School

Bellmont

South Bend LaSalle
South Dearborn
South Spencer
Austin

Evansville Reitz
South Bend Washington
South Bend Clay
Bloomington North
Eminence
Tippecanoe Valley
Attica

Indian Creek
Evansville Day
Eastern (Bloomfield)
Rossville

Blue River Valley
South Central (Elizabeth)
Paoli

Pike

Wheeler

North Knox

Caston

Peru

Brownsburg

Benton Central

Winchester

Class

3A

4A

3A

2A

2A

4A

4A

4A

4A

3A

2A

2A

2A

4A

2A

2A

3A

4A

3A

2A

Grade
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Soph.
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Fr.
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Soph.
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Games

24

23

18

23

22

21

22

18

23

19

21

27

21

24

25

18

27

21

25

29

19

24

21

14

20

25

21

High
47
41
39
35
39
37
37
44
40
33
35
45
43
39
44
39
36
38
50
35
33
40
40
40
41
36

35

Total

706

657

453

579

554

526

551

449

568

464

510

649

502

573

596

430

640

497

586

676

439

556

486

323

457

560

470

Avg.
294
28.5
25.1
25.1
25.1
25.0
25.0
24.9
24.6
24.4
24.2
24.0
239
23.8
23.8
23.8
23.7
23.6
23.4
233
23.1
23.1
23.1
23.0
22.8
224

22.3



Jackson Atoyebi
Robert Haney
Jake Parker

Pat Jessup

Cole Sinclair
Martell Taylor
Gabe Miller
Avery Sheets
Blair Crawford
Chad Miller
George Richey
Marques Bennett
Ricky Hise

David Logan

Anthony Baxter
Andy Emberton
Ric Wyand
Tony Bollier
Nick Otis

Sean Kline
Chris Adkins
Marcus Hall
Jon Hunter
Andy Marks

Blake Preusz

Nick Scott

Culver Military

Indiana Deaf School
Portage

Lakewood Park Christian
Bedford North Lawrence
South Bend Riley
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
McCutcheon

Kokomo

Hauser

Frontier

Brebeuf

Kouts

North Central
(Indianapolis)

Indpls. Broad Ripple
Eminence

Franklin Central
Leo

LaPorte

Huntington North
Glenn

Oak Hill

Wes-Del

Hebron

Marion Lakeview
Christian

Danville

3A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

3A

4A

4A

4A

2A

4A

4A

2A

2A

2A

3A

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Soph.

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior

Junior

Senior

22

19

24

25

23

21

27

24

23

22

21

25

25

22

20

20

22

23

21

21

24

25

21

21

21

22

37

40

46

44

32

40

39

34

34

33

40

36

34

42

42

35

35

45

37

31

31

33

30

31

31

43

490

423

532

551

508

461

589

522

498

476

453

536

530

467

421

414

456

475

433

431

490

508

422

420

420

441

222

222

22.1

22.0

22.0

219

21.8

21.7

21.6

21.6

21.5

214

21.2

21.2

21.0

20.7

20.7

20.6

20.6

20.5

20.4

20.3

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0



